FFY2 – Reviewers’ Copy – Journals
Cineaste
Contact: Richard Porton

NOTE: REVIEWING JOB HAS BEEN ASSIGNED TO COMMISSIONED REVIEWER

--------------

Film Comment

Contact: Gavin Smith
Email: editor@filmlinc.com
---------------

Film International

Contact: Liza Palmer, Review/Festival Editor

Email: liza.palmer@filmint.nu
---------------

Film Quarterly

Contact: Matthew Bernstein
Email: mbernst@emory.edu
--------------

FILM-DIENST
Redaktion 

Heinrich-Brüning-Str. 9

53113 Bonn

Germany
Contact: Horst-Peter Koll

---------------

Historical Journal of Film, Radio and Television

Contact: Roel Vande Winkel, Reviews Editor

Email: Roel.VandeWinkel@UGent.be
---------------------

Museum of the Moving Image

Contact: Dennis Lim, Editorial Director
Email: source@movingimage.us
---------------

Positif

9, rue de Montyon

F-75009 Paris

France

Contact: Michel Ciment

------------------

Scope: An On-line Journal of Film Studies

Contact: Will Smith (Reviews Editor)
Email: aaxdp2@nottingham.ac.uk
---------------

Screen International

Greater London House 

Hampstead Road 

London 

NW1 7EJ
Contact: Mike Goodrige, Editor in Chief

----------------------------

Screening the Past

Contact: Anna Dzenis

Email: a.dzenis@latrobe.edu.au

-------------------

Senses of Cinema

Contact: Fincina Hopgood (Book Reviews Editor)
NOTE: REVIEWING JOB HAS BEEN ASSIGNED TO COMMISSIONED REVIEWER

--------------------
Sight & Sound

Contact: James Bell (Assistant Editor)

Email: james.bell@bfi.org.uk

------------------

The Canadian Journal of Film Studies
Contact: Jerry White
Email: jerry.white@ualberta.ca
------------------

Visual Studies
Contact: Richard Chalfen, Book Review Editor

Email: rchalfen@temple.edu
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